FORCE
Floating Ball Valves
FORCE is a product brand of CNC Flow Control
ABOUT CNC FLOW CONTROL
Founded in 2017, CNC Flow Control is new only in name. Headquartered in Houston, this single business entity
unifies several trusted valve and flow line brands from across industry, creating an experienced, collaborative and
diverse team. From extensive, long range projects to same-day delivery of commodity valves, our team is dedicated
to understanding customers’ needs in order to ensure exceptional service and the best solutions.

This view for component
layout, consult “How To”
order guide for listing of
available materials
STANDARD MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION
ITEM NO.
1 1
1
1
2
1
1
1 SET
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
BODY
RETAINER
BALL
SEAT
STEM
THRUST WASHER
PACKING
GLAND
GLAND FLANGE
GLAND BOLT
O-RING
GASKET
STOPPER
SNAP RING
LOCKING PLATE
LOCKING PLATE BOLT
HANDLE
TOP WASHER
TOP BOLT
A216-WCB
A216-WCB
A351-CF8M
TFM 1600
A276-316
PTFE